
 
        MARKET SURVEY  

 
Date: 7/7/2025  
ITB No.  2025-023-RFP  (Shoal Creek Section 1 Construction Management Services) 
Agent: Denise Badillo 
Prepared By: Denise Badillo 
Department: Department of Watershed Management 

Company Contact 
Person Contact Information 

Received 
Bid? 

Yes / No 
Non-Response Justification Bid in 

Future 

Tetra Tech Jillian Jack Jillian.jack@tetratech.com No Schedule Yes 

BenchMark  Eskender 
Abebe 

eabebe@bmmllc.com Yes Submitted Yes 

Wade Trim Herve Yondo hyondo@wadetrim.com Yes Submitted Yes 

CA Murren Shane Nugent Shane.nugent@camurren.com No Submitting as Sub Yes 

Integrated 
Construction 
Management, Inc. 

Trinity Mintz 404-267-3733 
trinitymintz@icmworks.com 

 

No Submitting as Sub Yes 

Graham & Assoc. Kimberly 
Chambers 

kchambers@grahampm.com No Availability Yes 

Jewel of the South Valisa 
Shannon 

 

 
770.679.5481  

Carisa@jewelofthesouth.us 
 

No Not their primary type of work Yes 

Ascension   Darren Boykin Ascension-ec.com No Submitting as Sub Yes 

Reynolds 
Construction 

Derik Smith Derik.smith@reynoldscon.com No Not their specialty Yes 

Arcadis Katie Pepper Katie.pepper@arcadis.com No Schedule Yes 
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Results Summary:  
 
 
Two proposals were received. three vendors have identified themselves as subcontractors. Three firms declined to bid due to scheduling 
and size of project. Two firms declined due to the project not being a good fit for them.  

  

Georgia Sewer and 
Storm 

Danielle 
Remely 

470-589-1443  
gss@gasewerstorm.com 

No Not in their Wheel House Yes 

mailto:gss@gasewerstorm.com

